
Phon 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
0 (0,5) 1 2 4 8 16 32 64 128 256 512

0,5 (0,52) 1,04 2,07 4,14 8,28 16,6 33,2 66,5 133 265 530
1 (0,54) 1,07 2,14 4,29 8,58 17,1 34,3 68,5 137 275 549

1,5 (0,56) 1,11 2,22 4,44 8,87 17,7 35,5 71 142 284 568
2 (0,58) 1,15 2,3 4,6 9,2 18,4 36,8 73,5 147 294 588

2,5 (0,6) 1,19 2,38 4,75 9,5 19 38 76 152 304 608
3 (0,62) 1,23 2,46 4,92 9,85 19,7 39,4 78,8 158 315 630

3,5 (0,64) 1,27 2,55 5,1 10,2 20,4 40,8 81,6 163 326 653
4 (0,66) 1,32 2,64 5,29 10,6 21,1 42,2 84,5 169 338 676

4,5 (0,68) 1,37 2,73 5,46 10,9 21,9 43,8 87,6 175 350 699
5 0,71 1,41 2,82 5,65 11,3 22,6 45,2 90,5 181 362 724

5,5 0,73 1,46 2,93 5,86 11,7 23,4 46,8 93,7 187 375 750
6 0,75 1,52 3,03 6,06 12,1 24,2 48,5 97 194 388 776

6,5 0,78 1,57 3,14 6,28 12,6 25,1 50,2 100 201 402 803
7 0,81 1,62 3,25 6,5 13 26 52 104 208 416 832

7,5 0,84 1,68 3,36 6,72 13,4 26,9 53,8 108 215 430 861
8 0,87 1,74 3,48 6,96 13,9 27,8 55,7 111 223 446 891

8,5 0,9 1,8 3,61 7,22 14,4 28,8 57,7 115 231 462 923
9 0,93 1,86 3,73 7,46 14,9 29,8 59,7 119 239 478 955

9,5 0,96 1,93 3,86 7,72 15,4 30,9 61,8 124 247 495 989

Phon-son átszámítás (Három jegyre kerekítve, a zárójeles értékek pontatlanok)
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